:

:

:

:

D E D U C T I O N SE A R N I N G S

PROFESSION TAX  200.00 

STATUTORY P F  1944.00 

16200.00 BASIC SALARY

8100.00 HOUSE RENT ALLOW

18427.00 OTHER  ALLOWANCE

Total Deduction    42727.00      2144.00Gross Amount

In Words : Rupees Forty Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Three only 

40583.00NET SALARY

Leave Details

LEAVE TYPE OPENING  BALANCE LEAVE_AVAILED ENTITLED LEAVE CLOSING BALANCE

SL  2.00  0.00  0.00  35.00

PL  38.00  3.00  3.50  35.00

Note : Since this is a computer-generated statement, it does not need any signature.